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ENTRY FEES

10KM
Licensed

Unlicensed

R200

R260

EARLY-BIRD FEE

Licensed

Unlicensed

R250

R310

LATE ENTRY FEE

21KM
Licensed

Unlicensed

R250

R340

Licensed

Unlicensed

R300

R390

42KM Licensed R350 Licensed R400
Enter online via www.webtickets.co.za or in-person at any PICK & PAY or BOXER 

store nationwide. Early-bird entries closes on 20/02/2023

MEDALS FOR ALL FINISHERS. GUARANTEED T-SHIRTS FOR ALL EARLY-BIRD 
ENTRIES RECEIVED. Limited t-shirts for late entries

Licensed athlete is an athlete with a permanent license number. Unlicensed 
athletes must purchase a temporary license

PRIZE-MONEY (Men & Women)
POSCAT 42KM

Open

21KM 10KM Run 10KM Walk

35-39

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5

P2
P1

P2
P140-49

P2
P150-59

P2
P160+

P2
P1JNR

15 000
5 000
4 000
3 000
2 000
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500

4 000
3 000
2 000
1 500
1 000
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500

2 500
2 000
1 500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500
1 000

500

800
600
400
300
200

** Prize-money will be paid after 15 days and may be subjected to anti-doping
*  Prize-money paid in SOUTH AFRICAN RAND



Select Your Race:

Age Category:

Indemnity

10K Run21K Run42K Run

35-39 40-49 50-59 60+Open Junior

I'm medically fit and fully understand that I now enter at my own risk and indemnify race sponsors & 
organizers against any claims which may arise from my participation. Athletes indemnify the 
national, provincial & regional bodies, as well as sponsors and organizers of the race against all or any 
actions whatsoever nature. Whether same may arise out of their participation in the race or 
otherwise. Entries cannot be refunded or exchanged on account of weather or unforseen events 
ocurring beyond the control of the event organizers

Date: Signature:

ACC NO - 201 309 0005
ACCOUNT NAME - Amaravens AC BRANCH CODE - 175 70500
BANK - Nedbank

REFERENCE - Your Full Name & Surname

Send a copy of your DEPOSIT SLIP and COMPLETED ENTRY FORM via whatsapp to
MBALI - 084 792 2224 or ZAMA - 074 776 8914

BANKING DETAILS FOR MANUAL ENTRIES

Online entries (www.webtickets.co.za) will close on Monday the 20th of February 2023. 
However, we will accept late entries at registration which is on Friday the 24th and Saturday 

the 25th of February from 09H00 till 16H00 at Kings Park Athletic Stadium, DURBAN.

NOTE: All entries done on, or before the 20th of February are guaranteed a race t-shirt. There 
will only be a limited number of t-shirts available for late entries. Get your entry in early to 

avoid disappointment on missing out on a t-shirt.

REGISTRATION & LATE ENTRIES

10K Walk

MANUAL ENTRY FORM
We encourage you to enter online, as it is convenient and minimizes the risk of recording 

incorrect or missing info. Should you prefer to enter manually, please ensure that you complete 
the entry form in full and that it is SIGNED. See instructions at the bottom of the page

Emergency Contact:

Med Aid No:

Gender:

Province:

Date of Birth:

Medical Aid:

License No:

Email:

Name:

RSA Citizen (Yes/No):

Club:

Surname:

ID/Passport No:

Cell No:

Emergency Cell No:



■ Race held in accordance with WA, ASA & KZNA rules
■ The race number must be placed over the license number so that the province, year and
   ASA sponsor logo is visible
■ Both provincial licenses MUST be worn in the upper part of vest/crop top (front & back)
■ Please bring proof of payment or confirmation SMS when collecting race number
■ Post hydration provided
■ All participants must wear ASA approved licenses and relevant age category tags on the
   upper part of vest / crop top (front & back) to qualify for prizes
■ All relevant age categories must be clearly visible
■ (W) tags are required for walkers competing for prize money
■ NO REFUNDS will be made should the date of the race change, however, the entry will be 
   moved to the next scheduled date of the race
■ No pacing permitted
■ Club kit to be worn
■ Participants must obey marshals, traffic & race officials at all times 
■ All foreign athletes must comply with WA rule 4.2, 22.1, 142 & ASA rule 9
■ 10KM participants must be minimum 14 years of age. 21.1KM participants must be
   minimum 16 years of age. 42.2KM participants must be minimum 20 years of age or above
■ Junior athletes must 19 years and younger on 31 December 2023
■ Proof of ID required for prize-giving
■ Prize-money will be paid after 15 working days & may be subject to anti-doping regulations

RACE RULES
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