best of the best with the best

10KM WALK R200 06H00 10KM RUN R200 06H00

21KM RUN R250 05H00 42KM RUN R350 05H00

START & FINISH - KINGS PARK ATHLETIC STADIUM

PROUDLY HOSTED BY AMARAVENS AC

ONLINE ENTRIES: WWW.WEBTICKETS.CO.ZA

f ethekwinibotbmarathon

O botb_marathon



Mbali - 084 792 2224 Zama - 074 776 8914



ama.ravens@gmail.com

www.bestofthebestmarathon.co.za

ENTRY FEES

	EARLY-BIRD FEE		LATE ENTRY FEE	
10KM	Licensed	R200	Licensed	R250
	Unlicensed	R260	Unlicensed	R310
21KM	Licensed	R250	Licensed	R300
	Unlicensed	R340	Unlicensed	R390
42KM	Licensed	R350	Licensed	R400

Enter online via www.webtickets.co.za or in-person at any PICK & PAY or BOXER store nationwide. **Early-bird entries closes on 20/02/2023**

MEDALS FOR ALL FINISHERS. GUARANTEED T-SHIRTS FOR ALL EARLY-BIRD ENTRIES RECEIVED. Limited t-shirts for late entries

Licensed athlete is an athlete with a permanent license number. Unlicensed athletes must purchase a temporary license

PRIZE-MONEY (Men & Women)

CAT	POS	42KM	21KM	10KM Run	10KM Walk
	P1	15 000	4 000	2 500	800
	P2	5 000	3 000	2 000	600
Open	P3	4 000	2 000	1 500	400
	P4	3 000	1 500	1000	300
	P5	2 000	1000	500	200
35-39	P1	1 0 0 0	1 0 0 0	1 000	
32-33	P2	500	500	500	
40-49	P1	1000	1000	1 0 0 0	
40-49	P2	500	500	500	
50-59	P1	1 0 0 0	1000	1 0 0 0	
50-59	P2	500	500	500	
60+	P1	1000	1 000	1 0 0 0	
60+	P2	500	500	500	
JNR	P1		1000	1 0 0 0	
	P2		500	500	

* Prize-money paid in SOUTH AFRICAN RAND

** Prize-money will be paid after 15 days and may be subjected to anti-doping

REGISTRATION & LATE ENTRIES

Online entries (www.webtickets.co.za) will close on Monday the 20th of February 2023. However, we will accept late entries at registration which is on Friday the 24th and Saturday the 25th of February from 09H00 till 16H00 at Kings Park Athletic Stadium, DURBAN.

NOTE: All entries done on, or before the 20th of February are guaranteed a race t-shirt. There will only be a limited number of t-shirts available for late entries. Get your entry in early to avoid disappointment on missing out on a t-shirt.

MANUAL ENTRY FORM

We encourage you to enter online, as it is convenient and minimizes the risk of recording incorrect or missing info. Should you prefer to enter manually, please ensure that you complete the entry form in full and that it is SIGNED. See instructions at the bottom of the page

Name:	Surname:						
RSA Citizen (Yes/No):	ID/Passport No:						
Gender:	Date of Birth:						
Club:	Province:						
License No:	Cell No:						
Email:							
Medical Aid:	Med Aid No:						
Emergency Contact:	Emergency Cell No:						
Select Your Race: 42K Run	21K Run 10K Run 10K Walk						
Age Category: Open Junior	35-39 40-49 50-59 60+						
I'm medically fit and fully understand that I now enter at my own risk and indemnify race sponsors & organizers against any claims which may arise from my participation. Athletes indemnify the national, provincial & regional bodies, as well as sponsors and organizers of the race against all or any actions whatsoever nature. Whether same may arise out of their participation in the race or otherwise. Entries cannot be refunded or exchanged on account of weather or unforseen events ocurring beyond the control of the event organizers							
Date: Signature:	Signature:						
BANKING DETAILS FOR MANUAL ENTRIESBANK - NedbankACC NO - 201 309 0005ACCOUNT NAME - Amaravens ACBRANCH CODE - 175 70500DEFEDENCE - Your Full Name & Surname							

Send a copy of your DEPOSIT SLIP and COMPLETED ENTRY FORM via whatsapp to MBALI - 084 792 2224 or ZAMA - 074 776 8914

RACE RULES

- Race held in accordance with WA, ASA & KZNA rules
- The race number must be placed over the license number so that the province, year and ASA sponsor logo is visible
- Both provincial licenses MUST be worn in the upper part of vest/crop top (front & back)
- Please bring proof of payment or confirmation SMS when collecting race number
- Post hydration provided
- All participants must wear ASA approved licenses and relevant age category tags on the upper part of vest / crop top (front & back) to qualify for prizes
- All relevant age categories must be clearly visible
- (W) tags are required for walkers competing for prize money
- NO REFUNDS will be made should the date of the race change, however, the entry will be moved to the next scheduled date of the race
- No pacing permitted
- Club kit to be worn
- Participants must obey marshals, traffic & race officials at all times
- All foreign athletes must comply with WA rule 4.2, 22.1, 142 & ASA rule 9
- 10KM participants must be minimum 14 years of age. 21.1KM participants must be minimum 16 years of age. 42.2KM participants must be minimum 20 years of age or above
- Junior athletes must 19 years and younger on 31 December 2023
- Proof of ID required for prize-giving
- Prize-money will be paid after 15 working days & may be subject to anti-doping regulations





PROUDLY HOSTED BY AMARAVENS AC



NEN



